with 120-unit affordable apartment homes designed for seniors. Both 

Pendanas properties were developed by LIFT Orlando.  

• Fairlawn Village, a 116-unit affordable apartment complex developed 

by Blue CASL Orlando. 

In 2022 the city provided funding to BDG Fern Grove, LP to develop a one hundred 

and thirty-eight (138) unit senior affordable housing development. The project is 

expected to complete construction during Fall of 2024.  

Private Sector Impediments Recommendations Progress 

Lending  

Data shows minorities as underrepresented 

in application for conventional home